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Liste des enseignements

Choix option

Option A
Atomistique 2

Cinétique chimique

Option B
Atomistique 2

Ondes sonores

Option C
Astrophysique

Ondes sonores

APP - Entreprenariat

Anglais 3

Electromagnétisme 1

Electromagnétisme 2

Mécanique analytique

Optique ondulatoire

Outils pour PC/P 2

Thermodynamique 2

Nature CM TD
Groupe UE
Groupe UE
Unité 9h  11h
d'enseignement
Unité 12h  8h
d'enseignement
Groupe UE
Unité 9h  11h
d'enseignement
Unité  10,5h 12,5h
d'enseignement
Groupe UE
Unité 13h  13h
d'enseignement
Unit¢é  10,6h 12,6h
d'enseignement
Unité 18h
d'enseignement

Unité 18h
d'enseignement

Unité 11h  12h
d'enseignement

Unité 14,5h 14,5h
d’'enseignement

Unité 15h  14h
d'enseignement

Unité 11Th  9h
d'enseignement

Unité 11h  9h
d'enseignement

Unité 10h 13h
d'enseignement
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TP

9h

9h

9h

6h

3h

6h

6h

9h

9h

6h

Crédits
6 crédits

6 crédits
3 crédits

3 crédits

6 crédits
3 crédits

3 crédits

6 crédits
3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits
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